2020 Norway Speedway Schedule

Tentative — Subject to change

Sat. May 9" — Open Practice — 11 AM until 3 PM - $15 per person Pit’s (Free grandstand admission)

Sat. May 16" — Car Show — 11 AM until 3 PM - Open Practice — 3 PM - $15 per person Pit’s (Car Show free grandstand
admission)

Fri. May 22" — Regular Event - Season Opener — WST - (LM 4 Tires) (SS 4 Tires)
Fri. May 29" — Regular Event - Spectator Eliminators - (LM 0 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)
Fri. June 5"— Regular Event — WST - (LM 2 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)

Fri. June 12t — Regular Event - UTV Race Round 1 - (LM 0 Tires) (SS O Tire)

Fri. June 19'" - Auto Value Round 1 — 50 Lap LM Feature - $1000 to win LM & $750 to win SS — WST - Spectator
Eliminators - (LM 3 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)

Sat. June 27t — Dickinson County Fairgrounds — Motorsports Madness - All Day Event — GO Karts, Race Cars, UTV
Race Round 2, Demo Derby, Live Concert- Racing @2PM - (LM 0 Tires) (SS 0 Tire)

Fri. July 3" - Island Resort & Casino - Stateline Challenge — Aurora Liquors - Kent Pearson Memorial — 75 Lap LM
Feature - WST — Rain Date: Sat. July 4t - (LM 3 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)

Fri. July 10t"— Regular Event —Kid’s Nickel Toss - Spectator Eliminators - (LM 0 Tires) (SS 0 Tire)

Fri. July 17"~ Auto Value Round 2 — 50 Lap LM Feature - $1000 to win LM & $750 to win SS — WST - (LM 3 Tires) (SS 1
Tire)

Fri. July 24" - Regular Event - Fan Appreciation Night - (LM 0 Tires) (SS 0 Tire)

Fri. July 31%t — Regular Event — Norway Speedway Hall of Fame Night - Vintage Mod’s. — WST - (LM 2 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)

Fri. August 7t"- Werner Electric - 50 Lap LM Feature - $1000 to Win - Spectator Eliminators - (LM 3 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)

Fri. August 14— Regular Event — WST- UTV Race Round 3 - Pavement Pounder IMCA-Style Modified Race - (LM 0
Tires) (SS O Tire)

Fri. August 215t — Regular Event — Spectator Eliminators - (LM 2 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)

Fri. August 28" — Regular Event — MC Signs & Sall-Mar Resort Four Banger Frenzy - UTV Race Round 4 — WST - (LM 0
Tires) (SS 0 Tire)

Sun. September 6% - Island Resort & Casino & Dickinson County Fair — Dickinson County Fair Championship Night -
100 Lap LM Feature - $1000 to win LM - Racing @ 4:00 PM — WST - Spectator Eliminator Finals (Rain Date - Monday,
Sept 7t"- Start time TBD) - (LM 3 Tires) (SS 1 Tire)

WST- Wisconsin Sport Trucks
Sat. October 24t — DCRA Awards Banquet — Island Resort & Casino — Dinner at 6:00 PM CST



